

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5188

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/3/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the execution of a Sports License Agreement with South Central Cougars

Pop Warner Football Association for continued operation, maintenance and use of sports fields located at Stinson Park in Council District 3 for a five year term beginning November 1, 2016, and ending October 31, 2021; no City funds are associated with this action. [María Villagómez, Assistant

City Manager; Xavier D. Urrutia, Director, Parks & Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sports License Agreement with South Central Cougars Pop Warner Football Association, 2.

Contracts Disclosure Form - Anthony Benavides - South Central Cougars Pop Warner Football Association, 3. Certificate of Interested Parties Form - South Central Cougars, 4. PowerPoint for License Agreement with South Central Cougars Pop Warner Football Association, 5. Draft Ordinance,

6. Ordinance 2016-11-03-0861

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/3/20161City Council A SessionadoptedPass